Race Date
September 16, 2023

Place

Overall Name
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Results By T & S Services

BJ Cranford
Dennis Davis
Brandon Barnes
Mark Everest
Terry Gray
Jordan Lee
Grant Waits
Will Mackey
David Heifner
Brian Mount
Elizabeth Whitaker
David Bannister
Kenneth Rios
Lyle Baty
Markie Davis
Kaleeb O'Neal
Angie Waits
Julie Miller
Jenny Parris
Alicia Prince

Go Green for Cerebral Palsy 2023
Overall Finish List

City
Southside AL

Gadsden AL
Cedar Bluff AL
Gadsden AL
Menlo GA
Gadsden AL
Gadsden AL
Anniston AL
Eastaboga AL
Scottsboro AL
Anniston AL
Dawson AL
Attalla AL
Rainbow City AL

Gadsden AL
Attalla AL
Ohatchee AL
Attalla AL

Bib No Age Gend

290
291
296
300
302
334
379
173
313
338
382
295
352
297
299
400
361
336
341
348

38
52
32
69
62
31
25
33
58
49
48
55
23
32
34
24
58
34
39
59
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20-39
50-59
20-39
60-99
60-99
20-39
20-39
20-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
50-59
20-39
20-39
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:37.9 38:39.4
43:49.8 43:56.1
44:40.8 44:42.7
47:26.0 47:28.6
51:58.8 52:03.0
52:01.3 52:06.5
52:11.8 52:17.3
53:16.3 53:19.5
53:37.0 53:42.9
53:47.0 53:51.6
53:47.3 53:52.3
58:37.1 58:45.3
1:01:13.5 1:.01:17.7
1:01:26.9 1:01:38.6
1:01:39.3 1:01:42.6
1:04:41.0 1:04:53.6
1:06:24.8  1:06:33.0
1:12:25.8  1:12:33.9
1:14:39.6 1:14:47.1
1:23:20.6  1:23:29.3
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